
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Diksmuide-Beerst

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 -1 Ijzerdijk 76, 8600 Diksmuide

1.9 1.9 -2 Zijdelingstraat 8, 8600 Diksmuide

0.9 2.8 1 Leimolenstraat 2a, 8600 Diksmuide

1.4 4.2 2 Ramboutstraat 7, 8600 Diksmuide

2.3 6.5 6 Pouckestraat 167, 8600 Diksmuide

1.1 7.6 4 Beerststraat 57, 8600 Diksmuide

3.9 11.4 6 Kleine Dijk 18, 8600 Diksmuide

0.3 11.7 9 Grote Markt 6, 8600 Diksmuide

0.7 12.4 4 N35 91, 8600 Diksmuide

0.1 12.5 3 Yser Bridge, IJzerlaan 91, 8600 Diksmuide

1.3 13.8 -1 IJzerdijk 62, 8600 Diksmuide

0.6 14.3 -1 IJzerdijk 62, 8600 Diksmuide

1.3 15.6 -1 Dodengangstraat 7, 8600 Diksmuide

0.1 15.7 -1 Dodengangstraat 9, 8600 Diksmuide

1.9 17.6 1 Lampemissestraat, 8600 Diksmuide

2.9 20.5 0 Rousdammestraat 10-12, 8600 Veurne



3.1 23.6 -1 Berkelpad, 8600 Diksmuide

1.4 25.0 0 Viconiastraat 33, 8600 Diksmuide

1.2 26.2 0 Viconiastraat 27, 8600 Diksmuide

1.1 27.4 0 Viconiastraat 22, 8600 Diksmuide

0.8 28.2 -1 Ijzerdijk 76, 8600 Diksmuide


